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Wi a0ty nsanih@nsiineasnianaty Account No.
59 3.1 Jutn 31/01/2560
FAIURTHIAY Date
= dnnauneing danaidu THB
% wsvuasA3ans 13290 Cur:en_cy .
- Thaliand EC:;:? Lmit
169,571
u/ieau/i LS Aaduin nUILAUBA aaudu/diAu HAOAILURD dan b:jvhswms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HaUANT 4,500.00
04/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 134.00 4,634.00 108682 931000
04/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 7,134.00 108682 931000
04/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,362.00 22,496.00 108682 931000
04/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,912.09 24,408.09 108682 931000
04/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 200.00 24,608.09 108682 931000
04/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 42,608.09108682 931000
04/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 72,608.09 108682 931000
04/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,930.00 102,538.09 108682 931000
04/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,976.64 131,514.73 108682 931000
05/01/2560 CWCH 0817037240 10125691 31,108.09 100,406.64 0128 580641
05/01/2560 CWCH 0817037240 10125691 -31,108.09 131,514.73 0128 580641E
05/01/2560 CWCH 11578015 6a chqg 10125691 38,108.09 93,406.64 0128 580641
ERVRi T TTAfc)
09/01/2560 CWCH 10125692 29,930.00 63,476.64 0128 15354
09/01/2560 CBCA CB Debit 10125693 30,000.00 33,476.64 0700 90155
= Round1:CK#10125693TRC
BR#134CID# 1280007699
10/01/2560 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:1394 ICAS INCL 10125694 28,976.64 4,500.00 0700 90180
R1
19/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 6,900.00 108682 931000
19/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,614.00 16,514.00 108682 931000
19/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,860.66 18,374.66 108682 931000
19/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,642.00 25,016.66 108682 931000
19/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 100.00 25,116.66 108682 931000
19/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 69.00 25,185.66 108682 931000
20/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 45,185.66 108682 931000
20/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,967.80 52,153.46 108682 931000
23/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 108,000.00 160,153.46 108682 931000
25/01/2560 CWCH 10125695 56,653.46 103,500.00 0128 15354
26/01/2560 CWTRC sala 6 items 10125696 103,500.00 0.00 0128 17734
anfAn N EATAIANRTY

HAOAVIUAD 0.00
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FINTIUANTODULIU 7 ERliliRt 318,276.28

Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht

susamsendu 19 510075 313,776.28

Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht

imsanat3aniAu (Unclear Chq.) 0 578A1S 0.00

Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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